FA-17MM-114-RM
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: March 12, 2024
Page  of 1 9
1 1/4 in Double Hanger Kit for HELIAX® Direct Power tails, 17 mm
grommet, round member adapter (75-100 mm), clamp head, triple stack,
kit of 10
Product Classification
Product Type Hanger kit
Product Brand HELIAX®
Ordering Note CommScope® non-standard product
General Specifications
Cables per Hanger 6
Color Black
Hanger Type Composite clamp
Mounting M8 hardware
Dimensions
Maximum Stack Height 3
Height 184.4 mm   |   7.26 in
Width 28.7 mm   |   1.13 in
Length 120.4 mm   |   4.74 in
Compatible Cable Diameter Range 16–17 mm
Compatible Diameter, maximum 17 mm   |   0.669 in
Compatible Diameter, minimum 16 mm   |   0.63 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Corrosion proof coated metal    |   Engineered plastic
Mechanical Specifications
Vibration Survival ≥4 hours at resonant frequency
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C (-40 °F to +185 °F)
FA-17MM-114-RM
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: March 12, 2024
Page  of 2 9
Corrosion Resistance, minimum with no degredation ≥500 hours in salt spray chamber
Environmental Strength Capability Double cable weight
UV Resistance, minimum with no degradation ≥100 hours exposure in accelerated UV life chamber
Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 10
Included Products
31670-3 – Round Member Adapter for 3–4 in round members
DHK-114-6-P – Double Hanger Kit for 1-1/4 in coaxial cable, triple stack; includes hardware and angle
adapter
HG-58-114 – Grommet with 19mm hole for 1-1/4 in SnapStak or polymer block hanger
MF39901-10 – Clamp Head
* Footnotes
Maximum Stack Height Fiber, Hybrid, Power
31670-3
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: February 28, 2024
Page  of 3 9
Round Member Adapter for 3–4 in round members
Product Classification
Product Type Adapter
Ordering Note CommScope® standard product (Global)
General Specifications
Adapter Type Round member adapter
Dimensions
Compatible Diameter, maximum 101.6 mm   |   4 in
Compatible Diameter, minimum 76.2 mm   |   3 in
Material Thickness 0.711 mm   |   0.028 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Stainless steel
Mechanical Specifications
Maximum Loading Triple stack, 1-5/8 in cable
Packaging and Weights
Height, packed 14.2 cm   |   5.591 in
Width, packed 14.2 cm   |   5.591 in
Length, packed 7.9 cm   |   3.11 in
Packaging quantity 10
Weight, gross 0.31 kg   |   0.683 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
31670-3
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: February 28, 2024
Page  of 4 9
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
UK-ROHS Compliant
DHK-114-6-P
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: November 2, 2023
Page  of 5 9
Double Hanger Kit for 1-1/4 in coaxial cable, triple stack; includes
hardware and angle adapter
Product Classification
Product Type Hanger kit
Product Brand ValuSite™
Ordering Note CommScope® standard product in Europe, the Middle East, and
Africa
General Specifications
Cables per Hanger 6
Color Black
Hanger Type Composite clamp
Mounting M8 hardware
Dimensions
Maximum Stack Height 3
Height 184.4 mm   |   7.26 in
Width 25.9 mm   |   1.02 in
Length 120.4 mm   |   4.74 in
Compatible Diameter, maximum 40.1 mm   |   1.579 in
Compatible Diameter, minimum 38.1 mm   |   1.5 in
Nominal Size 1-1/4 in
Electrical Specifications
Return Loss Effect, maximum 0.1 dB
DTF Effect, maximum 0.1 dB
Material Specifications
Engineered plastic    |   Stainless steel
DHK-114-6-P
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: November 2, 2023
Page  of 6 9
Material Type Engineered plastic    |   Stainless steel
Mechanical Specifications
Vibration Survival ≥4 hours at resonant frequency
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C (-40 °F to +185 °F)
Corrosion Resistance, minimum with no degredation ≥500 hours in salt spray chamber
Environmental Strength Capability Double cable weight
UV Resistance, minimum with no degradation ≥100 hours exposure in accelerated UV life chamber
Packaging and Weights
Height, packed 31.8 cm   |   12.52 in
Width, packed 31.8 cm   |   12.52 in
Length, packed 7.6 cm   |   2.992 in
Included Angle adapter    |   Hardware
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, gross 0.48 kg   |   1.058 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
UK-ROHS Compliant
* Footnotes
Maximum Stack Height Fiber, Hybrid, Power
HG-58-114
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: September 1, 2023
Page  of 7 9
Grommet with 19mm hole for 1-1/4 in SnapStak or polymer block hanger
Product Classification
Product Type Grommet
Ordering Note CommScope® standard product (Global)
General Specifications
Adapter Type Adapter
Cables per Hanger 1
Color Black
Dimensions
Height 55.626 mm   |   2.19 in
Diameter Range (cable 1) 19 mm
Nominal Size 1-1/4 in
Material Specifications
Material Type EPDM rubber
Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 10
Weight, gross 0.74 kg   |   1.631 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
UK-ROHS Compliant
MF39901-10
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: January 22, 2024
Page  of 8 9
Clamp Head
Product Classification
Product Type Clamp set
Ordering Note CommScope® non-standard product
General Specifications
Adapter Type Adapter
Mounting 3/8 in through hole
Dimensions
Outside Width 73.152 mm   |   2.88 in
Outside Length 19.05 mm   |   0.75 in
Material Thickness 2.591 mm   |   0.102 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Stainless steel
Mechanical Specifications
Maximum Loading Triple stack, 1-5/8 in cable
Packaging and Weights
Height, packed 5 cm   |   1.969 in
Width, packed 8 cm   |   3.15 in
Length, packed 1 cm   |   0.394 in
Packaging quantity 10
Weight, gross 0.25 kg   |   0.551 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
MF39901-10
©2024 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: January 22, 2024
Page  of 9 9
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
UK-ROHS Compliant